Project:
Type:
Catalog #:
FME Lighting | 877-234-8460 | info@fmelighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
FME Lighting | 877-234-8460 | info@fmelighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
DIMENSIONS

Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Integrated Control (Optional)Aiming SightWhite Top V isor (Optional)Silver Top Visor (Default)
ORDERING GUIDE
FIXTURE TYPE
LSL2
ACCESSORIES
500   500W
650   650W
805   805W
WATTAGE
27V   120-277V
48V   347-480V
48V   277-480V
VOLTAGE
30K   3000K
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
CCT
B33   3Hx3V
B44   4Hx4V
NEMA
B   Black
FINISH
TR    Trunnion
MOUNTING
C
INTEGRATED CONTROL INTERNAL CODE
Blank
Alphanumeric
SYSTEM WATTS VOLTAGE NEMA EPA CRI
LUMENS
(4000K)
LPW
(4000K)
LUMENS
(5000K)
LPW
(5000K)
500W 120-277V/347-480V 4Hx4V 1.2413 70 71000lm 142 lm/W 71500lm 143 lm/W
650W 277-480V 4Hx4V 1.2413 70 91500lm 140 lm/W 92000lm 142 lm/W
805W 277-480V 4Hx4V 1.2413 70 113000lm 140 lm/W 115000lm 143 lm/W
PERFORMANCE DATA
LSL-2 SERIES SPORTS LIGHTS
Blank
With integrated
control
Without inte-
grated control